Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Milson - (981582) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.91
1:17.22

1:17.39

117.89

:118.03

:118.52

:118.56

119.21

:119.34

:119.58

:20.17

:21.35

:22.10
1:23.16
1:23.94
1:25.14
1:26.78
1:26.93
1:27.48
1:30.06
1:32.35
1:41.37
1:44.75

1:49.91

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

347
342
340
334
332
326
325
317
316
313
306
293
285
274

255
241
240
235
216
200
151
137
118

Round

F

I T T m I

-n

I I T I T I T

Date

12/10/19
21/09/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
14/04/19
21110117
11/03/18
07/10/18
13/10/18
03/06/18
111117
20/05/17
10/11/18
08/10/17
18/12/16
22/10/16
25/03/17
2711116
29/09/16
18/06/16
10/04/16
28/11/15
05/11/15
13/11/14

Meet

NASL London Round 1

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET

BPSC Sprint Event 2017
Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018
BBSC Club Championships 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Venue

Becontree
Sudbury
Becontree
Inspire, Luton
Braintree
Basildon
Sudbury
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Braintree 3
Braintree 3

3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3

3

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:17.39
1:17.89
1:16.91
1:17.22
1:18.03
1:22.10
1:19.34
1:19.21
1:19.58
1:18.56
1:20.17
1:18.52
1:23.16
1:21.35
1:26.78
1:23.94
1:26.93
1:25.14
1:27.48
1:30.06
1:32.35
1:41.37
1:44.75

1:49.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
334
347
342
332
285
316
317
313
325
306
326

293
241
266
240
255
235
216
200

137
118

Round

F
F

N

I I

I T T =

-n

I T T I I I I I I

Date

14/12/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
21/09/19
14/04/19
10/11/18
13/10/18
07/10/18
03/06/18
11/03/18
111117
2111017
08/10/17
20/05/17
25/03/17
18/12/16
27/11/16
22/10/16
29/09/16
18/06/16
10/04/16
28/11/15
05/11/15
13/11/14

Meet
NASL London Round 3
NASL London Round 2

NASL London Round 1

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

BBSC Club Championships 2018

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
BPSC Sprint Event 2017

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Venue

Becontree
Inspire, Luton
Becontree
Sudbury
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Sudbury
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree

Braintree

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 3
Braintree 4
Braintree 3
Braintree 3

3

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



