Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Milson - (981582) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.91	347	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Becontree	Braintree	3
1:17.22	342		21/09/19	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Braintree	3
1:17.39	340	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Becontree		3
1:17.89	334	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Inspire, Luton	Braintree	3
1:18.03	332	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:18.52	326	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:18.56	325		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	Braintree	3
1:19.21	317	Н	07/10/18	BBSC Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:19.34	316	F	13/10/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:19.58	313	Н	03/06/18	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:20.17	306	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:21.35	293	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
1:22.10	285	F	10/11/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:23.16	274	Н	08/10/17	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:23.94	266	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:25.14	255	Н	22/10/16	Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:26.78	241	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Braintree	3
1:26.93	240	Н	27/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:27.48	235	Н	29/09/16	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:30.06	216	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
1:32.35	200	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:41.37	151	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:44.75	137	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:49.91	118	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

T :	VAVA DI	D = 1	Б.,		Va a sa	01.1.0	Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.39	340	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Becontree		3
1:17.89	334	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Inspire, Luton	Braintree	3
1:16.91	347	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Becontree	Braintree	3
1:17.22	342		21/09/19	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Braintree	3
1:18.03	332	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:22.10	285	F	10/11/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:19.34	316	F	13/10/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:19.21	317	Н	07/10/18	BBSC Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:19.58	313	Н	03/06/18	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:18.56	325		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	Braintree	3
1:20.17	306	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:18.52	326	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:23.16	274	Н	08/10/17	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:21.35	293	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
1:26.78	241	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Braintree	3
1:23.94	266	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:26.93	240	Н	27/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:25.14	255	Н	22/10/16	Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
1:27.48	235	Н	29/09/16	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:30.06	216	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
1:32.35	200	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
1:41.37	151	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:44.75	137	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:49.91	118	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS